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pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
4 0.02%
3 0.02%
6 0.03%
6 0.03%
7 0.04%
8 0.04%
18 0.10%
13 0.07%
17 0.09%

22 0.12%
21 0.11%
18 0.10%
30 0.16%
29 0.15%
28 0.15%
37 0.20%
35 0.18%
52 0.27%
50 0.26%
45 0.24%
50 0.26%
55 0.29%
65 0.34%
68 0.36%
56 0.30%
65 0.34%
67 0.35%
70 0.37%
87 0.46%
78 0.41%
78 0.41%
77 0.41%
81 0.43%
99 0.52%
86 0.45%
113 0.60%
104 0.55%
110 0.58%
125 0.66%
105 0.55%
100 0.53%

A ESE | menw  JHEE ABCEDE e e
0 0.00% 18929 100.00% 129.01-130 109 0.58% 2307 12.19%

0 0.00% 18929  100.00% 128.01-129 127 0.67% 2434 12.86%
0 0.00% 18929  100.00% 127.01-128 108 0.57% 2542 13.43%
0 0.00% 18929  100.00% 126.01-127 126 0.67% 2668 14.09%
0 0.00% 18929  100.00% 125.01-126 128 0.68% 2796 14.77%
2 0.01% 18929  100.00% 124.01-125 119 0.63% 2915 15.40%
4 0.02% 18927 99.99% 123.01-124 136 0.72% 3051 16.12%
7 0.04% 18925 99.98% 122.01-123 129 0.68% 3180 16.80%
10 0.05% 18922 99.96% 121.01-122 124 0.66% 3304 17.45%
14 0.07% 18919 99.95% 120.01- 121 163 0.86% 3467 18.32%
17 0.09% 18915 99.93% 119.01-120 140 0.74% 3607 19.06%
23 0.12% 18912 99.91% 118.01-119 122 0.64% 3729 19.70%
29 0.15% 18906 99.88% 117.01-118 126 0.67% 3855 20.37%
36 0.19% 18900 99.85% 116.01-117 139 0.73% 3994 21.10%
44 0.23% 18893 99.81% 115.01-116 132 0.70% 4126 21.80%
62 0.33% 18885 99.77% 114.01-115 154 0.81% 4280 22.61%
75 0.40% 18867 99.67% 113.01-114 130 0.69% 4410 23.30%
92 0.49% 18854 99.60% 112.01-113 144 0.76% 4554 24.06%
114 0.60% 18837 99.51%  111.01-112 132 0.70% 4686 24.76%
135 0.71% 18815 99.40% 110.01-111 147 0.78% 4833 25.53%
153 0.81% 18794 99.29% 109.01- 110 147 0.78% 4980 26.31%
183 0.97% 18776 99.19% 108.01- 109 137 0.72% 5117 27.03%
212 1.12% 18746 99.03% 107.01-108 131 0.69% 5248 27.72%
240 1.27% 18717 98.88% 106.01- 107 154 0.81% 5402 28.54%
277 1.46% 18689 98.73% 105.01 - 106 129 0.68% 5531 29.22%
312 1.65% 18652 98.54% 104.01-105 133 0.70% 5664 29.92%
364 1.92% 18617 98.35% 103.01- 104 156 0.82% 5820 30.75%
414 2.19% 18565 98.08% 102.01- 103 144 0.76% 5964 31.51%
459 242% 18515 97.81% 101.01-102 148 0.78% 6112 32.29%
509 2.69% 18470 97.58% 100.01 - 101 159 0.84% 6271 33.13%
564 2.98% 18420 97.31%  99.01-100 127 0.67% 6398 33.80%
629 3.32% 18365 97.02%  98.01-99 139 0.73% 6537 34.53%
697 3.68% 18300 96.68% = 97.01-98 165 0.87% 6702 35.41%
753 3.98% 18232 96.32%  96.01-97 148 0.78% 6850 36.19%
818 4.32% 18176 96.02%  95.01-96 148 0.78% 6998 36.97%
885 4.68% 18111 95.68%  94.01-95 147 0.78% 7145 37.75%
955 5.05% 18044 95.32%  93.01-94 132 0.70% 7277 38.44%
1042 550% 17974 94.95%  92.01-93 148 0.78% 7425 39.23%
1120 5.92% 17887 94.50%  91.01-92 151 0.80% 7576 40.02%
1198 6.33% 17809 94.08%  90.01-91 174 0.92% 7750 40.94%
1275 6.74% 17731 93.67%  89.01-90 165 0.87% 7915 41.81%
1356 7.16% 17654 93.26%  88.01-89 144 0.76% 8059 42.57%
1455 7.69% 17573 92.84%  87.01-88 187 0.99% 8246 43.56%
1541 8.14% 17474 92.31%  86.01-87 199 1.05% 8445 44.61%
1654 8.74% 17388 91.86%  85.01-86 168 0.89% 8613 45.50%
1758 9.29% 17275 91.26%  84.01-85 174 0.92% 8787 46.42%
1868 9.87% 17171 90.71%  83.01-84 169 0.89% 8956 47.31%

1993 10.53% 17061 90.13%  82.01-83 178 0.94% 9134 48.25%
2098 11.08% 16936 89.47%  81.01-82 206 1.09% 9340 49.34%
2198 11.61% 16831 88.92%  80.01-81 185 0.98% 9525 50.32%

UN: Q=T
16731 88.39%
16622 87.81%
16495 87.14%
16387 86.57%
16261 85.91%
16133 85.23%
16014 84.60%
15878 83.88%
15749 83.20%
15625 82.55%
15462 81.68%
15322 80.94%
15200 80.30%
15074 79.63%
14935 78.90%
14803 78.20%
14649 77.39%
14519 76.70%
14375 75.94%
14243 75.24%
14096 74.47%
13949 73.69%
13812 72.97%
13681 72.28%
13527 71.46%
13398 70.78%
13265 70.08%
13109 69.25%
12965 68.49%
12817 67.71%
12658 66.87%
12531 66.20%
12392 65.47%
12227 64.59%
12079 63.81%
11931 63.03%
11784 62.25%
11652 61.56%
11504 60.77%
11353 59.98%
11179 59.06%
11014 58.19%
10870 57.43%
10683 56.44 %
10484 55.39%
10316 54.50%
10142 53.58%
9973 52.69%
9795 51.75%
9589 50.66 %
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
79.01-80 190 1.00% 9715 51.32% 9404 49.68%  29.01-30 44 0.23% 18359 96.99% 614 3.24%
78.01-79 190 1.00% 9905 52.33% 9214 48.68%  28.01-29 53 0.28% 18412 97.27% 570 3.01%
77.01-78 175 0.92% 10080 53.25% 9024 4767%  27.01-28 50 0.26% 18462 97.53% 517 2.73%
76.01-77 210 1.11% 10290 54.36% 8849 46.75%  26.01-27 31 0.16% 18493 97.70% 467 2.47%
75.01-76 191 1.01% 10481 55.37% 8639 45.64%  25.01-26 33 0.17% 18526 97.87% 436 2.30%
74.01-75 218 1.15% 10699 56.52% 8448 44.63%  24.01-25 35 0.18% 18561 98.06% 403 2.13%
73.01-74 212 1.12% 10911 57.64% 8230 43.48%  23.01-24 28 0.15% 18589 98.20% 368 1.94%
72.01-73 218 1.15% 11129 58.79% 8018 42.36%  22.01-23 29 0.15% 18618 98.36% 340 1.80%
71.01-72 207 1.09% 11336 59.89% 7800 41.21%  21.01-22 50 0.26% 18668 98.62% 311 1.64%
70.01-71 224 1.18% 11560 61.07% 7593 40.11% | 20.01-21 33 0.17% 18701 98.80% 261 1.38%
69.01-70 203 1.07% 11763 62.14% 7369 38.93%  19.01-20 28 0.15% 18729 98.94% 228 1.20%
68.01 - 69 236 1.25% 11999 63.39% 7166 37.86%  18.01-19 21 0.11% 18750 99.05% 200 1.06%
67.01-68 202 1.07% 12201 64.46% 6930 36.61%  17.01-18 32 0.17% 18782 99.22% 179 0.95%
66.01-67 234 1.24% 12435 65.69% 6728 35.54%  16.01-17 22 0.12% 18804 99.34% 147 0.78%
65.01 - 66 202 1.07% 12637 66.76% 6494 34.31%  15.01-16 19 0.10% 18823 99.44% 125 0.66%
64.01 - 65 251 1.33% 12888 68.09% 6292 33.24%  14.01-15 20 0.11% 18843 99.55% 106 0.56%
63.01 - 64 212 1.12% 13100 69.21% 6041 31.91%  13.01-14 21 0.11% 18864 99.66% 86 0.45%
62.01-63 227 1.20% 13327 70.41% 5829 30.79%  12.01-13 9 0.05% 18873 99.70% 65 0.34%
61.01-62 228 1.20% 13555 71.61% 5602 29.59% 11.01-12 13 0.07% 18886 99.77% 56 0.30%
60.01-61 221 1.17% 13776 72.78% 5374 28.39%  10.01-11 9 0.05% 18895 99.82% 43 0.23%
59.01-60 213 1.13% 13989 73.90% 5153 27.22% 9.01-10 7 0.04% 18902 99.86% 34 0.18%
58.01-59 238 1.26% 14227 75.16% 4940 26.10% 8.01-9 6 0.03% 18908 99.89% 27 0.14%
57.01-58 224 1.18% 14451 76.34% 4702 24.84% 7.01-8 3 0.02% 18911 99.90% 21 0.11%
56.01 - 57 218 1.15% 14669 T7749% 4478 23.66% 6.01-7 2 0.01% 18913 99.92% 18 0.10%
55.01 - 56 217 1.15% 14886 78.64% 4260 22.51% 5.01-6 2 0.01% 18915 99.93% 16 0.08%
54.01-55 214 1.13% 15100 79.77% 4043 21.36% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
53.01-54 233 1.23% 15333 81.00% 3829 20.23% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
52.01-53 203 1.07% 15536 82.08% 3596 19.00% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
51.01-52 179 0.95% 15715 83.02% 3393 17.92% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 18915 99.93% 14 0.07%
50.01 - 51 214 1.13% 15929 84.15% 3214 16.98% 0.00-1 14 0.07% 18929  100.00% 14 0.07%

49.01-50 215 1.14% 16144 85.29% 3000 15.85% “DAFZEE™
48.01-49 194 1.02% 16338 86.31% 2785 14.71%
47.01-48 185 0.98% 16523 87.29% 2591 13.69%
46.01-47 167 0.88% 16690 88.17% 2406 12.71%
45.01-46 187 0.99% 16877 89.16% 2239 11.83%
44.01-45 152 0.80% 17029 89.96% 2052 10.84%
43.01-44 155 0.82% 17184 90.78% 1900 10.04%

42.01-43 143 0.76% 17327 91.54% 1745 9.22%
41.01-42 120 0.63% 17447 92.17% 1602 8.46%
40.01-41 125 0.66% 17572 92.83% 1482 7.83%
39.01-40 102 0.54% 17674 93.37% 1357 717%
38.01-39 106 0.56% 17780 93.93% 1255 6.63%
37.01-38 85 0.45% 17865 94.38% 1149 6.07%
36.01 - 37 93 0.49% 17958 94.87% 1064 5.62%
35.01-36 81 0.43% 18039 95.30% 971 5.13%
34.01-35 58 0.31% 18097 95.60% 890 4.70%
33.01-34 66 0.35% 18163 95.95% 832 4.40%
32.01-33 52 0.27% 18215 96.23% 766 4.05%
31.01-32 49 0.26% 18264 96.49% 714 3.77%

30.01- 31 51 0.27% 18315 96.76% 665 3.51%



